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British Columbia 

Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver 
2433 Spruce St.  
Vancouver, BC V6H 4C8 
Elizabeth Douglas 
604-730-3171 
edouglas@rebgv.org 

Vancouver Island Real Estate Board 
6374 Metral Dr. 
Nanaimo, British Columbia V9T 2L8 
Joanne Millar (YPN Chair) 
joannemillar@royallepage.ca  
Jason Yochim 
250-390-4212 
jyochim@vireb.com  

Saskatchewan 

Saskatchewan REALTORS® Association 
1705 McKercher Dr. 
Saskatoon, SK S7H 5N6 
Karen Krawczyk 
306-791-2706 
karen@sra.ca  

 

Manitoba 

Winnipeg Regional Real Estate Board 
1240 Portage Ave 
Winnipeg, Manitoba R3G 0T6 
Jessica Hopwood 
204-786-8854 ext. 214 
jhopwood@wrreb.ca  

 

Ontario 

Ontario Real Estate Association 
99 Duncan Mill Rd.  
Don Mills, ON M3B 1Z2 
Julie Beckstead 
416-669-4307 
julieb@orea.com 

Chatham-Kent Association of REALTORS® 
425 McNaughton Ave W. 
Chatham, ON N7L 4K4 
Laura Tourangeau (YPN Chair) 
519-401-9743 
lauratourangeau@gmail.com       
Janice Wieringa 
519-352-4351 
executiveofficer@ckar.ca  

Durham Region Association of REALTORS® 
50 Richmond St. E., Unit #14  
Oshawa, ON L1G 7C7 
Tyler Provost 
905-723-8184 ext. 201 
reception@durhamrealestate.org 

Huron Perth Association of REALTORS® 
55 Lorne Ave E 
Stratford, ON N5A 6S4 
Lesley Kipfer 
519-271-6870 
lesleyk@wightman.ca  
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Kitchener-Waterloo Association of REALTORS® 
540 Riverbend Dr.  
Kitchener, ON N2K 3S2 
Britanie Hagen 
519-576-1400 ext. 228 
Britanie.hagen@kwar.ca 
Haley McMahon 
519-576-1400 ext. 221 
haley.mcmahon@kwar.ca 
 

Niagara Association of REALTORS® 
116 Niagara St.  
St. Catharines, ON L2R 4L4 
Anna Burdzinski 
905-684-9459 ext. 2210 
anna@niagararealtor.ca  

Oakville Milton and District Real Estate Board 
125 Navy St.  
Oakville, ON L6J 2Z5 
Cyndi Amodeo 
905-844-6491 
cyndi@omdreb.ca 

Ottawa Real Estate Board 
1826 Woodward Dr.  
Ottawa, ON K2C 0P7 
Rina Gibbons 
613-225-2240 
rina@oreb.ca   
Holly Element 
holly@oreb.ca 

 

REALTORS® Association of Grey Bruce Owen 
Sound 
517-10th Street, Lower Level 
Hanover, ON N4N 1R4 
Julie Marshall 
519-364-3827 ext. 3 
ea@ragbos.com  

 

Sarnia Lambton Real Estate Board 
555 Exmouth St. 
Sarnia, ON N7T 5P6 
Rob Longo (YPN Chair) 
519-466-1835 
robert-longo@coldwellbanker.ca 
David Burke 
Dave@mls-sarnia.com 
 
 

Sault Ste. Marie Real Estate Board 
372 Albert St. E  
Sault Ste. Marie, ON P6A 2J6 
Andrea Gagne 
705-949-4560 
andrea@ssmreb.ca  
 
 

Toronto Regional Real Estate Board 
1400 Don Mills Rd. 
North York, ON M3B 3N1 
Maria Karafilidis 
416-443-8139 
maria.karafilidis@trreb.ca   
 

New Brunswick 

New Brunswick Real Estate Association 
22 Durrell St. Unit 1 
Fredericton, NB E3C 1N8 
Kimothy Stewart 
506-459-8055 Ext. 5 
communications@nbrea.ca  
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Newfoundland & Labrador 

The Newfoundland & Labrador Association of 
REALTORS® 
28 Logy Bay Rd. 
St John's, Newfoundland & Labrador A1A 1J4 
Edward Hollett 
709-726-5110 ext. 108 
ehollett@nlar.ca 
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